MICHAEL P. VICTORINO
Mayor
ROWENA M. DAGDAG-ANDAYA
Director
JORDAN MOLINA
Deputy Director
GLEN A. UENO, P.E., L.S.
Development Services Administration

Page 18
7/14/2020
TYPE CODE: 43- UTILITIES (MAUI ELECTRIC COMPANY, LIMITED)
Utility Agreement No. b I 1-1-U9UU(U9)-/A
Total Cost of Relocation/Replacement $ 	108,787.04
Less Deductions $ 	-
Net Cost of Relocation $ 	108,787.04
Less Cost Sharing Arrangements (as per HRS Section 264-33) $ 	10,000.00
Net Amount $ 	98,787.04
County Share $ 	49,393.52
Utility Share $ 	59,393.52
ESTIMATED REIMBURSEMENT (from Utility Agreement)
Utility Company to County 	 $ 	20,253.11 I
ENGINEER'S PRELIMINARY DETAIL ESTIMATE
Page 19
7/14/2020
TYPE CODE: 43- UTILITIES (HAWAIIAN TELCOM, INC.)
Utility Agreement NO. I F-U9UU(U9)-1:5
APPROX. UNIT
ITEM NO.  ITEM QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
621.1002 Demolition of Existing HTel Equipment 1 Each $ 	6,000.00 $ 	6,000.00
621.1305 4'W x 6'-6"L x 6'-6"D HTel Manhole 1 Each $ 20,000.00 $ 	20,000.00
621.1306 Adjust Existing Htel Handhole to New Finish Grade 5 Each $ 	3,000.00 $ 	15,000.00
SUM OF ALL ITEMS
Contingencies (5%)
SUBTOTAL
Construction Engineering (15%)
TOTAL COST OF ALL HTEL ITEMS
Total Work/Material by the County and/or its Contractor = Total HTEL Items
Total Work/Material by the Company and/or its Contractor
Total Cost of Relocation/Replacement
Less Deductions
Net Cost of Relocation
Less Cost Sharing Arrangements (as per HRS Section 264-33)
$ 	41,000.00
$ 	2,050.00
$ 	43,050.00
$ 	6,457.50
$ 	49,507.50
$ 	49,507.50
$ 	3,789.20
$ 	53,296.70
$ 	 -
$ 	53,296.70
$ 	10,000.00
ENGINEER'S PRELIMINARY DETAIL ESTIMATE
Page 20
7/14/2020
TYPE CODE: 43- UTILITIES (HAWAIIAN TELCOM, INC.)
Utility agreement NO. 	11-'-uuu(tiv)-ts
Net Amount $ 	43,296.70
County Share $ 	21,648.35
Utility Share $ 	31,648.35
ESTIMATED REIMBURSEMENT (from Utility Agreement)
Utility Company to County $ 	23,605.40 I
ENGINEER'S PRELIMINARY DETAIL ESTIMATE
Page 21
7/14/2020
TYPE CODE: 43- UTILITIES (SPECTRUM OCEANIC, LLC)
Utility Agreement No. S I P-USUU(099)-C
ITEM NO. ITEM
APPROX.
QUANTITY UNIT
UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT
621.1304 18" x 36" Charter Handhole 2 Each $ 	4,500.00 $ 	9,000.00
621.1308 Adjust Existing Charter Handhole to New Finish Grade 2 Each $ 	3,000.00 $ 	6,000.00
SUM OF ALL ITEMS $ 	15,000.00
Contingencies (5%) 750.00
SUBTOTAL $ 	15,750.00
Construction Engineering (15%) $ 	2,362.50
TOTAL COST FOR SPECTRUM ITEMS $ 	18,112.50
Total Work/Material by the County and/or its Contractor = Total SPECTRUM Items $ 	18,112.50
Total Work/Material by the Company and/or its Contractor $ 	8,235.81
Total Cost of Relocation/Replacement $ 	26,348.31
Less Deductions
Net Cost of Relocation $ 	26,348.31
Less Cost Sharing Arrangements (as per HRS Section 264-33) $ 	10,000.00
ENGINEER'S PRELIMINARY DETAIL ESTIMATE
Page 22
7/14/2020
TYPE CODE: 43- UTILITIES (SPECTRUM OCEANIC, LLC)
Utility Agreement NO. 	I F-U9UU(UU)-U
Net Amount $ 	16,348.31
County Share $ 	8,174.16
Utility Share $ 	18,174.16
ESTIMATED REIMBURSEMENT (from Utility Agreement)
Utility Company to County $ 	8,382.10 I
ENGINEER'S PRELIMINARY DETAIL ESTIMATE
Page 23
7/14/2020
SUMMARY
CONTRACT ITEMS CONTINGENCIES
CONSTRUCTION
ENGINEERING
COST OF WORK
DONE BY OTHERS
TOTAL PROJECT
COST UTILITY SHARE
PARTICIPATING
COST
FEDERAL SHARE
(80% PAR)
COUNTY SHARE
(20% PAR)
RECONSTRUCTION - NO ADDED